
 

Bal Bharati Public School, Khandwa 

LIST OF HOLIDAYS: 2023-2024 

Summer Break: 01.05.2023 to 14.06.2023 

Dussehra Break: 23.10.2023 to 25.10.2023 

Diwali Break: 10.11.2023 to 15.11.2023 

Winter Break: 01.01.2024 to 04.01.2024 

April 2023 Days Holiday / Festival 

03.04.2023 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti 

07.04.2023 Friday Good Friday 

08.04.2023 Saturday Second Saturday 

14.04.2023 Friday Ambedkar Jayanti 

15.04.2023 Saturday Holiday for students 

22.04.2023 Saturday Eid-ul-fitr 

29.04.2023 Saturday Holiday for students/PTM 

June 2023   

24.06.2023 Saturday Fourth Saturday 

29.06.2023 Thursday Eid-ul-zuha 

July 2023   

08.07.2023 Saturday Second Saturday 

22.07.2023 Saturday Fourth Saturday 

29.07.2023 Saturday Moharram 

August 2023   

12.08.2023 Saturday Second Saturday 

15.08.2023 Tuesday Independence Day 

26.08.2023 Saturday Fourth Saturday 

30.08.2023 Wednesday Raksha Bandhan 

September 2023   

07.09.2023 Thursday Janmashtami 

09.09.2023 Saturday Second Saturday 

23.09.2023 Saturday Fourth Saturday 

28.09.2023 Thursday Eid-E-Milad 

October 2023   

02.10.2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanti 

14.10.2023 Saturday Second Saturday 

28.10.2023 Saturday Fourth Saturday 

November 2023   

11.11.2023 Saturday Second Saturday 

15.11.2023 Wednesday Bhai Dooj/Birsa Munda 

Jayanti 

25.11.2023 Saturday Fourth Saturday 

27.11.2023 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti 

December 2023   

09.12.2023 Saturday Second Saturday 

23.12.2023 Saturday Fourth Saturday 

25.12.2023 Monday Christmas 

January 2024   

13.01.2024 Saturday Second Saturday 

26.01.2024 Friday Republic Day 

27.01.2024 Saturday Fourth Saturday 

February 2024   

10.02.2023 Saturday Second Saturday 



 

24.02.2024 Saturday Fourth Saturday 

March 2024   

08.03.2024 Friday Maha Shivratri 

09.03.2024 Saturday Second Saturday 

23.03.2024 Saturday Fourth Saturday 

25.03.2024 Monday Holi 

29.03.2024 Friday Good Friday 

 

*ALL PUBLIC HOLIDAYS (RESTRICTED/GAZETTED) ARE SUBJECTED TO 

CHANGE AS PER THE DIRECTIVES OF GOVERNMENT ORDERS. 

 


